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0.05% 46 0.05% 51 1168 1.17% 50033 50.08%
0.07% 111 0.11% 52 1210 1.21% 51243 51.29%
0.15% 256 0.26% 53 1025 1.03% 52268 52.32%
0.15% 405 0.41% 54 895 0.90% 53163 53.22%
0.28% 682 0.68% 55 1124 1.13% 54287 54.34%
0.32% 999 1.00% 56 1020 1.02% 55307 55.36%
0.39% 1384 1.39% 57 812 0.81% 56119 56.18%
0.46% 1843 1.84% 58 848 0.85% 56967 57.02%
0.49% 2335 2.34% 59 716 0.72% 57683 57.74%
0.85% 3184 3.19% 60 1667 1.67% 59350 59.41%
0.67% 3851 3.85% 61 907 0.91% 60257 60.32%
0.83% 4678 4.68% 62 856 0.86% 61113 61.17%
0.67% 5352 5.36% 63 852 0.85% 61965 62.03%
0.71% 6066 6.07% 64 694 0.69% 62659 62.72%
1.03% 7099 7.11% 65 865 0.87% 63524 63.59%
0.91% 8005 8.01% 66 1320 1.32% 64844 64.91%
0.92% 8925 8.93% 67 670 0.67% 65514 65.58%
1.02% 9943 9.95% 68 723 0.72% 66237 66.30%
0.85% 10792 10.80% 69 619 0.62% 66856 66.92%
1.59% 12383 12.40% 70 1174 1.18% 68030 68.10%
1.14% 13521 13.53% 71 716 0.72% 68746 68.81%
1.09% 14613 14.63% 72 709 0.71% 69455 69.52%
1.12% 15735 15.75% 73 661 0.66% 70116 70.19%
1.12% 16850 16.87% 74 514 0.51% 70630 70.70%
1.40% 18249 18.27% 75 942 0.94% 71572 71.64%
1.10% 19352 19.37% 76 583 0.58% 72155 72.23%
1.05% 20400 20.42% 77 651 0.65% 72806 72.88%
1.11% 21505 21.53% 78 5565 0.56% 73361 73.43%
0.95% 22457 22.48% 79 469 0.47% 73830 73.90%
1.90% 24355 24.38% 80 1068 1.07% 74898 74.97%
1.28% 25629 25.65% 81 653 0.65% 75551 75.63%
1.25% 26878 26.90% 82 561 0.56% 76112 76.19%
1.20% 28079 28.11% 83 544 0.54% 76656 76.73%
1.03% 29109 29.14% 84 450 0.45% 77106 77.18%
1.33% 30433 30.46% 85 600 0.60% 77706 77.78%
1.24% 31671 31.70% 86 517 0.52% 78223 78.30%
1.07% 32735 32.77% 87 426 0.43% 78649 78.73%
1.14% 33869 33.90% 88 630 0.63% 79279 79.36%
1.00% 34866 34.90% 89 431 0.43% 79710 79.79%
1.74% 36603 36.64% 90 743 0.74% 80453 80.53%
1.17% 37772 37.81% 91 504 0.50% 80957 81.04%
1.16% 38931 38.97% 92 484 0.48% 81441 81.52%
1.13% 40061 40.10% 93 491 0.49% 81932 82.01%
0.83% 40895 40.94% 94 411 0.41% 82343 82.43%
1.40% 42298 42.34% 95 572 0.57% 82915 83.00%
1.05% 43345 43.39% 96 481 0.48% 83396 83.48%
0.93% 44278 44.32% 97 499 0.50% 83895 83.98%
0.97% 45245 45.29% 98 564 0.56% 84459 84.54%
0.79% 46030 46.08% 99 751 0.75% 85210 85.30%
2.84% 48865 48.91% 100 14690 14.70% 99900 100.00%
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